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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Parameter

Purity( total nitrogen)
Appearance (T162476)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-10-09 14:44:22

2028-10-08 14:44.22
Tris(2-hydroxyethyl) Isocyanurate
839-90-7

>98.0%(N)

12423629

T162476

0

065184

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

White to Off-White Powder
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.57%

White to Off-White Powder
Conforms to Structure
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